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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           151          23996         2776         302161

 105 CHINA          MT           754         173476         6306        1435094

 106 TAIWAN         MT           126          27990         1338         271606

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          159          45449

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          760         170830

 111 THAILND        MT          1106         114667         7537        1082772

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1331         177460        14002        1908318

 113 MALYSIA        MT         42967        3788637       442387       40750521

 117 PHILPIN        MT          3964         373220        39363        3974577

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2947         246416        29363        2991439

 123 INDIA          MT           246          43350        19169        2316673

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           58           9145

 125 SRILANK        MT             3           2467           17          14374

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           14          24122

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           35          17639

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4538

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -          186         211540

 203 SWEDEN         MT           327          47506         3420         604670

 204 DENMARK        MT            26           1774         3420         348203

 205 U KING         MT           453          76883         6734        1299983

 207 NETHLDS        MT            55          15859         2792         638364

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            222           90          17271

 210 FRANCE         MT           117          45264         1436         627913

 213 GERMANY        MT           319          85108         4573        1281685

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           4273

 217 PORTUGL        MT            47          23646          601         308493

 218 SPAIN          MT          1246         441008        15000        5838181

 220 ITALY          MT          2254         984114        21328       10151196

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           12           1836

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           10           5970

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          504          40450

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0           1795           84          16249

 230 GREECE         MT            13           5978          314         171131

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           47          18760

 302 CANADA         MT          4453         279800        57365        4431629

 304 USA            MT          7636         824131       123330       16311116

 305 MEXICO         MT           122          71663          756         378863

 311 CST RCA        MT            15           3119          118          24088

 402 VENEZLA        MT            15           3936          446         118427

 406 ECUADOR        MT            15           2608           15           2993

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         2729         231690

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           3411           45          12091

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -         1697         475548

 410 BRAZIL         MT           295         105289         4189        1768943

 413 ARGENT         MT           916         119363         2338         353508

 509 MARITAN        MT            12           1110           24           2442

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           48          11771

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -         1110         249083

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            271

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           15           9460

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           8173          177          92595

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           24           7593

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           8594          204         106743

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             4            269            4            269

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           3996

 559 ERITREA        MT             -              -            1            472

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           806          87016        24786        2997521

 606 NEWZELD        MT            90           9732         1071         121769

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            63           3755         1188          79251

 105 CHINA          MT            73           9099          685          81208

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           4414          305          65770

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           3919

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            7           2606

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            475            6           3451

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           97          23452

 125 SRILANK        MT             3           2467           17          14374

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4538

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -          114          64941

 204 DENMARK        MT            25           1255         3255         319485

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          111          92241

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            520            4           1105

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           23           2823
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401                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1538            4           5629

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           3446

 217 PORTUGL        MT            29          15504          523         276558

 218 SPAIN          MT            16           6074          626         300543

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           12           1836

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          504          40450

 302 CANADA         MT          4410         275173        53510        3909460

 304 USA            MT          3433         201086        56108        4296482

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         2729         231690

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -          897          82949

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           28           4333

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           3719

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           15           9460

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             4            269            4            269

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           204          22210         6483         652808

 606 NEWZELD        MT            90           9732         1045         106448

                                                                

40101                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT          3524         188916        45559        3097934

 304 USA            MT          3107         172158        37762        2576891

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             6            569         3060         225168

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            297          908          55971

 105 CHINA          MT           527         123062         4869        1135428

 106 TAIWAN         MT            53           5488          553          64439

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          159          45449

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          759         166911

 111 THAILND        MT           741          41855         3247         203997

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           464          72448         5518         869724

 113 MALYSIA        MT         38361        3239003       399186       35345018

 117 PHILPIN        MT          3927         366739        33282        3078046

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1521         122493         5791         651012

 123 INDIA          MT           108          25976        15030        1671470

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            625

 203 SWEDEN         MT            45          21948         1991         455677

 204 DENMARK        MT             1            519            2           1038

 205 U KING         MT             9          20174          232         262495

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -         2019         379955

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            222            0            222

 210 FRANCE         MT            73          26804          562         309571

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            480           12          13595

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           4059

 217 PORTUGL        MT            19           8142           79          31935

 218 SPAIN          MT          1165         425555        13701        5436255

 220 ITALY          MT          2240         981728        21221       10130481

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           10           5970

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0           1795            2           7602

 230 GREECE         MT            13           5978          269         155393

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           47          18760

 302 CANADA         MT            42           4627         3852         519911

 304 USA            MT          2551         348071        54250        9368704

 305 MEXICO         MT            46          10605          322          80591

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -          393         103568

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            0            385

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -          768         370796

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           1790            3           4925

 413 ARGENT         MT           916         119363         2302         323377

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           48          11771

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -         1110         249083

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            271

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           24           7593

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           3996

 559 ERITREA        MT             -              -            1            472

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           1727        11765        1697116

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           496          47140         5489         542860

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         6254         615153

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           424          62568         4955         757169

 113 MALYSIA        MT         31318        2583842       346863       30277077

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1384          94591         4701         350669
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40303                                                           

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          356          75607

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            1            324

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           334          58753         3812         771391

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            209

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            87          19944          679         166939

 105 CHINA          MT           153          41315          750         218458

 106 TAIWAN         MT            55          18088          478         141397

 111 THAILND        MT           364          72812         4287         878775

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           868         105012         8481        1035988

 113 MALYSIA        MT          4606         549159        43198        5402052

 117 PHILPIN        MT            37           6481         6080         896531

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1426         123923        23475        2316975

 123 INDIA          MT           138          17374         4141         645203

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           58           9145

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           13          23497

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           35          17639

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           72         146599

 203 SWEDEN         MT           282          25558         1429         148993

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          163          27680

 205 U KING         MT           445          56709         6390         945247

 207 NETHLDS        MT            53          15339          770         257304

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           67          14226

 210 FRANCE         MT            42          16922          871         312713

 213 GERMANY        MT           319          84628         4560        1264644

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            214

 218 SPAIN          MT            64           9379          672         101383

 220 ITALY          MT            14           2386          107          20715

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           82           8647

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           45          15738

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           2258

 304 USA            MT          1652         274974        12973        2645930

 305 MEXICO         MT            76          61058          434         298272

 311 CST RCA        MT            15           3119          118          24088

 402 VENEZLA        MT            15           3936           53          14859

 406 ECUADOR        MT            15           2608           15           2608

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           3411           45          12091

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           32          21803

 410 BRAZIL         MT           293         103499         4157        1759685

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           16          26412

 509 MARITAN        MT            12           1110           24           2442

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           8173          177          92595

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           8594          204         106743

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           599          63079         6535         647597

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           26          15321

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            45          23512          248         133578

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           33          16642

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           15           7626

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           13          23497

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           35          17639

 205 U KING         MT             0            487            1           1670

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            462

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            990

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6           6131

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            214

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           2258

 304 USA            MT             7           6756           54          63342

 305 MEXICO         MT            76          61058          393         288190

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           32          21803

 410 BRAZIL         MT           259          94866         2945        1467488

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           16          26412

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           8173          177          92595

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           8594          204         106743

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           1851

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           26          15321

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


